  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
TCA0372/D
TCA0372, TCA0372B
1.0 A Output Current,
Dual Power Operational
Amplifiers

Input
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
TCA0372DW SO–16W 47 Units/Rail
TCA0372DP1 PDIP–8
TCA0372BDP1 PDIP–8
PDIP–8
DP1 SUFFIX
CASE 626
1
8
50 Units/Rail
50 Units/Rail
TCA0372DP2 PDIP–16 25 Units/Rail
TCA0372DWR2 SO–16W 1000 Tape & Reel
TCA0372DM2EL SOEIAJ–16 2500 Tape & Reel
1
16
PDIP–16
DP2 SUFFIX